
  
   Poussins Journée n°1 Zone Nord 

 RUEIL-MALMAISON
 16 janvier 2016 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

  50 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. RAVICHANTHIRAN Sivagini 2005 FRA CS CLICHY 92 48.21
2. BENMESSAOUD Ines 2005 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 50.55
3. ALLOU Sarah 2006 FRA CS CLICHY 92 51.78
4. TOURE Diara 2005 FRA CS CLICHY 92 52.25
5. KHIREDDINE Louisa 2005 FRA ES NANTERRE 52.32
6. RETORY Thalycia 2005 FRA ES NANTERRE 52.38
7. MAZAUD Heaven 2005 FRA ES NANTERRE 53.17
8. LEE Lucinda 2005 FRA ES NANTERRE 54.40
9. KOUZA Clara 2005 FRA CS CLICHY 92 55.00

10. ZAOUI Naila 2005 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 55.00
11. BOUNOUH Anissa 2006 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 55.84
12. CHAFII Alyssa 2005 FRA SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 1:00.00
13. JAITE Bilal 2006 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 1:00.00
14. OUAMAASSOU Loubna 2006 FRA SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 1:00.00
15. DAIKHA Nour 2005 FRA SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 1:05.00
16. SYLLA Himaya 2006 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:05.00

 50 m Dos Dames 

1. BENMESSAOUD Ines 2005 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 52.00
2. RAVICHANTHIRAN Sivagini 2005 FRA CS CLICHY 92 54.02
3. LEE Lucinda 2005 FRA ES NANTERRE 56.08
4. KHIREDDINE Louisa 2005 FRA ES NANTERRE 56.28
5. KOUZA Clara 2005 FRA CS CLICHY 92 57.00
6. ALLOU Sarah 2006 FRA CS CLICHY 92 58.00
7. TOURE Diara 2005 FRA CS CLICHY 92 59.22
8. BOUNOUH Anissa 2006 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 1:00.00
9. JAITE Bilal 2006 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 1:00.00

10. ZAOUI Naila 2005 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 1:00.00
11. MAZAUD Heaven 2005 FRA ES NANTERRE 1:00.68
12. RETORY Thalycia 2005 FRA ES NANTERRE 1:07.09
13. CHAFII Alyssa 2005 FRA SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 1:10.00
14. OUAMAASSOU Loubna 2006 FRA SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 1:10.00
15. DAIKHA Nour 2005 FRA SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 1:15.00
16. SYLLA Himaya 2006 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:15.00

 50 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. OUAZENE Adlane 2005 FRA ES NANTERRE 41.84
2. GOLI Marco 2005 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 42.03
3. ABOUFARIS Inaya 2005 FRA CS CLICHY 92 43.34
4. NASRI Sofiane 2005 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 45.90
5. AVDIU Jon 2005 FRA ES NANTERRE 48.00
6. GODDET Henri 2005 FRA ES NANTERRE 48.00
7. BERRA Adam 2006 FRA ES NANTERRE 50.00
8. FREYBURGER Enzo 2005 FRA ES NANTERRE 50.00
9. MALGOR Adrien 2005 FRA ES NANTERRE 50.00

10. SOUIBRAT Adam 2005 FRA CSM PUTEAUX 52.07
11. QUESSON Julien 2005 FRA CS CLICHY 92 52.32
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 (suite) 50 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

12. LORET Alexis 2006 FRA CS CLICHY 92 55.00
13. TEILLOT Samuel 2005 FRA ES NANTERRE 55.00
14. TIOURI Ahmed-Rayan 2005 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 55.00
15. JANIAUD Guénaël 2006 FRA SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 56.37
16. MEZIANE Mahel 2005 FRA ES NANTERRE 57.99
17. AGUERD Nours 2006 FRA CS CLICHY 92 58.60
18. BELMOUHOUB Yacine 2006 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 59.59
19. KAFOUFI Youcef 2006 FRA SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 1:00.00
20. LECONTE Jules 2005 FRA CSM PUTEAUX 1:02.28
21. KROL Jeremie 2005 FRA CSM PUTEAUX 1:02.30
22. EISSA Hossam 2005 FRA CS CLICHY 92 1:03.93

 100 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. SOUIBRAT Adam 2005 FRA CSM PUTEAUX 1:58.40
2. LECONTE Jules 2005 FRA CSM PUTEAUX 1:59.81

 50 m Dos Messieurs 

1. NASRI Sofiane 2005 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 46.86
2. OUAZENE Adlane 2005 FRA ES NANTERRE 49.63
3. AVDIU Jon 2005 FRA ES NANTERRE 50.00
4. ABOUFARIS Inaya 2005 FRA CS CLICHY 92 51.12
5. GOLI Marco 2005 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 53.75
6. FREYBURGER Enzo 2005 FRA ES NANTERRE 55.00
7. LORET Alexis 2006 FRA CS CLICHY 92 57.00
8. SOUIBRAT Adam 2005 FRA CSM PUTEAUX 57.27
9. QUESSON Julien 2005 FRA CS CLICHY 92 57.50

10. AGUERD Nours 2006 FRA CS CLICHY 92 58.00
11. MALGOR Adrien 2005 FRA ES NANTERRE 59.00
12. BERRA Adam 2006 FRA ES NANTERRE 59.28
13. BELMOUHOUB Yacine 2006 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 1:00.00
14. EISSA Hossam 2005 FRA CS CLICHY 92 1:00.00
15. GODDET Henri 2005 FRA ES NANTERRE 1:00.00
16. TEILLOT Samuel 2005 FRA ES NANTERRE 1:00.00
17. JANIAUD Guénaël 2006 FRA SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 1:05.00
18. LECONTE Jules 2005 FRA CSM PUTEAUX 1:05.00
19. TIOURI Ahmed-Rayan 2005 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:05.00
20. MEZIANE Mahel 2005 FRA ES NANTERRE 1:05.35
21. KROL Jeremie 2005 FRA CSM PUTEAUX 1:05.55
22. KAFOUFI Youcef 2006 FRA SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 1:10.00
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